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As of Friday August 6th at 11:45
First Name Last Name Gender
Team1 Captain:

ID

37937 Eunah
37052 Jodi
Trish
24094 Rebecca
1415 Oscar
44580 Aaron
44739 Dasri
44974 Matthew
44216 David
27658 Andrew
39931 Ziggy
45013 David
42180 Peter
40282 Noah
Alan
42808 Andrew

[f€ami2N Captain:

24109 Irene
40713 Nuala
44611 Vanessa
43199 Andrea
2206 Colin
40962 joseph
42519 Spencer
40712 David
40265 Daniel
42658 Nasir
27404 Andrew
45446 Chris
23956 Thomas
39510 Henry
Kelvin
Eric

Team 3 Captain

44061 Cassandra

42032 Gwyneth
41671 Elissa
43016 Alex
43596 Ed
45571 Brian
26944 James
41784 lan
45007 Kevin
36951 Derek
44691 Youri
43035 Albert
41635 Andy
45616 Louis
Bryn
Gabe

TBD

Park Female
Gallagher Female
Wilson Female
Fraser Female
Strawczynsk Male
Zucker Male
Naimji Male
Galloway Male
Acton Male

Hunter Male
Strawczynsk Male
St Bernard Male
Dornan Male
Ciglen Male

Collier Male
Goad Male
TBD

McGlashan Female
Zietsma Female
Aubrey Female

Wong Female
Byrne Male
castro Male

Poon Woo Male
Zietsma Male
Jacobs Male
Haider Male
Conway  Male

Davies Male
Meyer Male
So Male
Su Male
Xu Male
TBD

Munro Female
Gerecke Female
Borrelli Female

Boross-Harr Female
Asztalos Male
Connelly  Male
Lim Male
Roul Male
Corney Male
Densmore Male
Zabbal Male
Wu Male
Lee Male
Barbier Male
Humber Male
Isaac Male

Skill

Payment

5 Paid
4 Paid
5 Unpaid
6 Paid
3 Paid
3 Paid
4 Paid
6 Paid
6 Paid
6 Paid
8 Paid
5 Paid
5 Paid
4 Unpaid
4 Unpaid
6 Paid

5 Paid
5 Paid
4 Paid
4 Paid
3 Paid
4 Paid
5 Paid
5 Paid
6 Unpaid
6 Paid
6 Paid
7 Paid
6 Paid
3 Paid
5 Unpaid
6 Unpaid

5 Paid
4 Paid
3 Paid
6 Unpaid
3 Paid
4 Paid
5 Unpaid
4 Paid
6 Paid
7 Paid
7 Paid
8 Paid
2 Paid
3 Paid
5 Unpaid
5 Unpaid

Need $10

Need $10
Need $10

Need $10

Need $10
Need $20

Need $10

Need $10

Need $20
Need $10
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ID First Name Last Name Gender

[SER Captain
39125 Sarah
37516 Olivia
40643 Chelsea
40300 Lily
45548 Allan
43688 Craig
35493 Max
44538 Jason
45603 Yingdi
30663 David
45551 James
27101 Noah
44635 Sandeep

Larry
Russel
Calvin

Team 5 Captain
45590 Rebekkah
Julie
25841 Lisa
39769 Yan
43883 Sinan
28548 Jason
37948 Gerald
36962 Rick
45583 Andre
31544 Craig
44883 Mark
33574 Dan
41512 Wallace
26924 Sheldon
Brian
Justin

Team 6 Captain
41875 Jen
41947 jennifer
29057 Debbi
40128 Nicole

Leigh-Ann
45018 Brian
44873 Jason
38670 David
38245 Eric
27340 Ross
39275 Joseph
45608 Andrew
44675 Hugh
44967 Colin
43726 Jeff

Paul

TBD

Floyd Female
Chung Female
Jackson Female
Hu Female
Cheung Male
Norman Male
Quijano Male
Tam Male
Wu Male
Kingston  Male
Cranton Male
Goldstein  Male
Kembhavi Male
Yuan Male
Douglas  Male
Ho Male
TBD

Coburn Female
Gordon Female
Painchaud M Female
Wang Female
Keser Male
Ho Male
Quon Male
McDonald Male
Lodder Male
Stephen  Male
Tran Male
Norman Male
Jiang Male
Tenenbaum Male
Lim Male
Lee Male
TBD

Knoch Female
law Female
Ragogna Female
Chung Female
Tonon Female
Leung Male
Dumelie  Male
Russell Male
Woolston Male
Speigel Male
Krengel Male
Visger Male
Bousfield Male
Howe Male
Ho Male
Tonon Male

Skill  Payment

5 Paid
4 Paid
5 Paid
4 Paid
3 Paid
5 Paid
5 Paid
4 Unpaid
6 Paid
6 Paid
2 Paid
7 Paid
5 Paid
6 Unpaid
6 Unpaid
5 Unpaid

5 Paid
5 Unpaid
6 Paid
4 Paid
3 Paid
6 Paid
5 Paid
5 Paid
5 Paid
6 Paid
6 Paid
7 Paid
1 Unpaid
6 Paid
6 Unpaid
3 Unpaid

4 Paid
3 Paid
8 Paid
6 Paid
3 Unpaid
3 Paid
4 Paid
5 Paid
5 Paid
6 Paid
6 Paid
6 Unpaid
7 Paid
9 Paid
1 Paid
4 Unpaid

Need $10

Need $10
Need $10
Need $10

Need $10

Need $10

Need $20
Need $10

Need $10

Need $20

Need $20



