As of Friday August 6th at 11:45								
	ID	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Skill	Payment		
	Team 1	Captain:	TBD					
1	37937	Eunah	Park	Female	5	Paid		
2	37052	Jodi	Gallagher	Female	4	Paid		
3		Trish	Wilson	Female	5	Unpaid	Need \$10	
4	24094	Rebecca	Fraser	Female	6	Paid		
5	1415	Oscar	Strawczynsk	Male	3	Paid		
6	44580	Aaron	Zucker	Male	3	Paid		
7	44739	Dasri	Naimji	Male	4	Paid		
8	44974	Matthew	Galloway	Male	6	Paid		
9	44216	David	Acton	Male	6	Paid		
10	27658	Andrew	Hunter	Male	6	Paid		
11	39931	Ziggy	Strawczynsk	Male	8	Paid		
12	45013	David	St Bernard	Male	5	Paid		
13	42180	Peter	Dornan	Male	5	Paid		
14	40282	Noah	Ciglen	Male	4	Unpaid	Need \$10	
15		Alan	Collier	Male	4	Unpaid	Need \$10	
16	42808	Andrew	Goad	Male	6	Paid		
	Team 2	Captain:	TBD					
1	24109	Irene	McGlashan	Female	5	Paid		
2	40713	Nuala	Zietsma	Female	5	Paid		
3	44611	Vanessa	Aubrey	Female	4	Paid		
4	43199	Andrea	Wong	Female	4	Paid		
5	2206	Colin	Byrne	Male	3	Paid		
6	40962	joseph	castro	Male	4	Paid		
7	42519	Spencer	Poon Woo	Male	5	Paid		
8	40712	David	Zietsma	Male	5	Paid		
9	40265	Daniel	Jacobs	Male	6	Unpaid	Need \$10	
10	42658	Nasir	Haider	Male	6	Paid		
11	27404	Andrew	Conway	Male	6	Paid		
12	45446	Chris	Davies	Male	7	Paid		
13	23956	Thomas	Meyer	Male	6	Paid		
14	39510	Henry	So	Male	3	Paid		
15		Kelvin	Su	Male	5	Unpaid	Need \$10	
16		Eric	Xu	Male	6	Unpaid	Need \$20	
	Team 3		TBD					
1		Cassandra	Munro	Female		Paid		
2		Gwyneth	Gerecke	Female		Paid		
3	41671		Borrelli	Female		Paid		
4	43016		Boross-Harr			Unpaid	Need \$10	
5	43596		Asztalos	Male		Paid		
6	45571		Connelly	Male		Paid		
7	26944		Lim	Male		Unpaid	Need \$10	
8	41784		Roul	Male		Paid		
9	45007		Corney	Male		Paid		
10	36951		Densmore	Male		Paid		
11	44691		Zabbal	Male		Paid		
12	43035		Wu	Male		Paid		
13	41635	2	Lee	Male		Paid		
14	45616		Barbier	Male		Paid		
15		Bryn	Humber	Male		Unpaid	Need \$20	
16		Gabe	Isaac	Male	5	Unpaid	Need \$10	

1	ID Team 4	First Name	Last Name TBD	Gender	Skill	Payment	
1	39125		Floyd	Female	5	Paid	
2	37516		Chung	Female		Paid	
2		Chelsea	Jackson	Female		Paid	
4			Hu	Female		Paid	
	40300	2					
5	45548		Cheung	Male		Paid	
6	43688	•	Norman	Male		Paid Paid	
7	35493		Quijano Tam	Male			Nood ¢10
8 9	44538		Wu	Male		Unpaid	Need \$10
9 10	45603	0		Male		Paid Paid	
	30663		Kingston	Male			
11 12	45551		Cranton	Male		Paid	
	27101		Goldstein	Male		Paid	
13	44030	Sandeep	Kembhavi	Male		Paid	Nood ¢10
14		Larry	Yuan	Male		Unpaid	Need \$10
15		Russel	Douglas	Male		Unpaid	Need \$10
16		Calvin	Но	Male	5	Unpaid	Need \$10
	Team 5	Captain	TBD				
1	45590	Rebekkah	Coburn	Female	5	Paid	
2		Julie	Gordon	Female	5	Unpaid	Need \$10
3	25841	Lisa	Painchaud N	Female	6	Paid	
4	39769	Yan	Wang	Female	4	Paid	
5	43883	Sinan	Keser	Male	3	Paid	
6	28548	Jason	Но	Male	6	Paid	
7	37948	Gerald	Quon	Male	5	Paid	
8	36962	Rick	McDonald	Male	5	Paid	
9	45583	Andre	Lodder	Male		Paid	
10	31544	Craig	Stephen	Male	6	Paid	
11	44883	Mark	Tran	Male	6	Paid	
12	33574	Dan	Norman	Male	7	Paid	
13	41512	Wallace	Jiang	Male	1	Unpaid	Need \$10
14	26924	Sheldon	Tenenbaum	Male	6	Paid	
15		Brian	Lim	Male	6	Unpaid	Need \$20
16		Justin	Lee	Male		Unpaid	Need \$10
						·	
	Team 6	Captain	TBD				
1	41875	Jen	Knoch	Female	4	Paid	
2	41947	jennifer	law	Female	3	Paid	
3	29057	Debbi	Ragogna	Female	8	Paid	
4	40128	Nicole	Chung	Female	6	Paid	
5		Leigh-Ann	Tonon	Female	3	Unpaid	Need \$10
6	45018	Brian	Leung	Male	3	Paid	
7	44873	Jason	Dumelie	Male	4	Paid	
8	38670	David	Russell	Male	5	Paid	
9	38245	Eric	Woolston	Male	5	Paid	
10	27340	Ross	Speigel	Male	6	Paid	
11	39275	Joseph	Krengel	Male	6	Paid	
12	45608	Andrew	Visger	Male	6	Unpaid	Need \$20
13	44675	•	Bousfield	Male	7	Paid	
14	44967		Howe	Male		Paid	
15	43726		Но	Male		Paid	
16		Paul	Tonon	Male	4	Unpaid	Need \$20